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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-332240

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
P. Peter Gabayan 310-409-9797

2+2
412 N PALM DR #102

$1,195,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Front facing large unit, almost 1,500 sq ft, with 2 bed and 2 
bath in prime Beverly Hills 90210 location. Over-sized living 
rm with wet bar open up to a sun-room w/ 2 patios. Approx 
570 sq ft total makes this home very indoor/outdoor friendly. 
Perfect home for families and for entertaining.  Large master 
with dual lg closets and a bath with double sinks, spa like 
tub and lg stand shower.  Close proximity to downtown BH, 
markets, coffee houses and restaurants. Beverly Hills school 
systems.

Co-listed w/ Marjan Nehouray, Crestico

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-330468

NEWER BEVERLY HILLS DOORMAN 
BUILDING - AMAZING VALUE!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Gregory J Moesser 310-770-9014

3+4
443 N PALM DR #102

$2,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Luxuriously appointed 3BR + 3.5BA sleek modern condo 
built in 2008, in a controlled-access Beverly Hills doorman 
building of only 13 private residences. The main floor corner 
residence has no common walls and feels like a spacious 
home, yet still offers the convenience of a turn-key, luxury 
condo. Public rooms include Living Rm, Dining Rm, Powder 
Rm and Family Room that opens to the kitchen. Front Unit 
with beautiful garden view. Amazing Value on N. Palm Drive 
in Beverly Hills!

Beautiful Corner Unit All On One Level

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-327046

BEST PRICE IN TROUSDALE

WEA
Max Shapiro 310-422-5628

3+4
460 CASTLE PL

$4,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Incredible opportunity for a developer or owner/user. The 
best priced home in Trousdale Estates! This Mid-Century, 
designed by Charles Wong AIA in 1962, is located on a 
quiet cul-de-sac street and is situated on over half an acre. 
This home boasts incredible canyon views and picturesque 
sunsets. Needs TLC. Bring your buyers A.S.A.P. as this will 
not last long. This is a project and is being sold in its "as-is" 
condition.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-320022

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS FLATS EAST 
OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310.691.2400

4+5
611 N ALTA DR

$6,199,000 TRADITIONAL

The existing home has a grand master bedroom on the first 
floor, an office or large second bedroom and a maids off the 
kitchen all on the first floor.. Either build new or remodel the 
existing home but either way this is a great price for such 
a wonderful location. With 75 feet of frontage and perched 
regally above the street there are endless possibilities. 
SOLD STRICTLY AS-IS. Buyer to verify and satisfy self to all 
permits and square footage and feasibility of what can and 
cannot be built.

DavidKramer.Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-325154

COME SEE THE JETLINER VIEWS

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

BEST DEAL NORTH OF SUNSET IN THE 
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

5+6
1200 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,695,000

Absolutely the best deal North of Sunset in the CITY of 
Beverly Hills. This Paul Williams home is located in the 
estates section of lower Benedict Canyon Drive. The 5 
bedroom 6 bathroom home sits on just under 15,000 square 
feet of land and has a lovely pool. Magnificent moldings and 
casings adorn each room. This is the lowest price home in 
90210!

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS DESIGNER DONE 4+5 
COURTYARD SPANISH W/ POOL & SPA

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-270-6682

4+5
224 S RODEO DR

$4,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Perfection improved! No expense spared remodel & 
restoration of this gorgeous designer done 4+5 Courtyard 
Spanish. Lush pro landscaping w/ a covered loggia entrance 
to a private secret garden. New state of the art Control 4 
Smart Home system. Step down vaulted stenciled beamed 
living room w/ lg. wood burning FP. Resort style, travertine 
tiled terrace w/ retractable roof & surround sound TV 
system overlooking the pool & spa. Gourmet kitchen w/ new 
Caesarstone counters adjoins spacious family room

South of Wilshire, west of Beverly Dr.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-267372

SPECTACULAR TROUSDALE ESTATE - 
OPEN 11-2 &TWILIGHT 5:30-6:30

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+5
535 HAYNES AVE

$16,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Just Completed! Newly Remodeled Trousdale Mid-Century 
Modern Estate. Rumored to be the previous residence of 
Howard Hughes, this spectacular estate is gated, private, 
& situated on an over 25,000 sq.ft. lot perched on a 
knoll overlooking stunning panoramic city & ocean views. 
Dramatic entrance with marble water wall leading into the 
formal foyer art gallery. Sunken living rm, family rm, dining 
rm, lounge, bar, & gourmet kitchen. Beautiful master. Patios, 
pool, spa, & remarkable rooftop deck.

Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MAISON 613

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland 323.278.3311

8+7
613 N CANON DR

$29,500,000 FRENCH

Maison 613the deepest lots over 350 feet deep and 90 
feet wide in the "Golden Flats," it offers approximately 
21,000+ square feet of lavish detail and amenities including 
7 bedroom suites, master suite with outdoor spa plus dual 
baths and closets. 2 family rooms, breathtaking kitchen, 
paneled library, state-of-the-art theatre with star roof, indoor 
basketball court, beauty salon, Qubica AMF 2 lane Bowling 
Alley, gym, multiple imported fireplaces, self-contained 
1-bedroom guest house.

Co-Listed w/ Ron de Salvo | CB Luxury

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-307484

BEST DEAL IN THE SUMMIT

COMPASS
Ari Afshar 310-780-3180

6+6
12012 CREST CT

$6,595,000 2sty-FRENCH

Incredible opportunity in the exclusive gated community 
of The Summit, 12012 Crest Court showcases classical 
finishes, luxury and timeless design at its highest level. 
Inspired by French Country estates, this home features 6 
bedrooms, 6 baths, and a 3 car garage. South-facing to 
capture the spectacular sunsets, 12012 Crest Court sits 
upon nearly 16,000 sq ft of flat land, beautifully landscaped 
to make the most out of its massive canyon and ocean 
views.

www.AriAfshar.com/Crest

Open NEW11-2

GLAMOUROUS GATED CONTEMPORARY 
HOME W/ POOL & SPA

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

5+5
9465 CHEROKEE LN

$4,995,000 MODERN

Stunning new construction with open floor plan. Soaring 
entry leads to living room, top of the
line kitchen and dining room. Retractable doors open on to 
backyard with resort-like pool, spa
and outdoor kitchen. Sensational master suite with sitting 
area, large closet and enormous
patio. Private gym. Gated driveway with 2-car garage. 
Stunning!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332388

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY

RR/CW
J.Babajian/M.Sisatar 310-623-8800

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$4,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

5 Bedrooms, 5.5 Bathrooms. Dining area and lounge area 
with fireplace and exposed wood beams which is open to the 
pool, spa, bar & fire pit. Kitchen with double ovens, steam 
oven and warming drawers. Deluxe screening room. Master 
suite with walk-in closet & French doors that open to stone 
tiled patio/deck with sweeping canyon views. 1BR/1BA 
suite with own entrance. Expansive and private backyard 
with mature trees perfect for entertaining. 2-car garage and 
storage area. HOD are $1500 per year.
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
w/ center island & stainless steel appliances. Fab master w/ 
lavish stone BA, lg fitted walk-in closet, FP, built-ins & sliding 
door that opens to rear garden. Quiet retreat in hills of Bel Air 
just minutes to UCLA & all the Westside has to offer.

www.1132chantilly.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332658

VIEWS! VIEWS! VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310.261.3777

4+3
2704 ANGELO DR

$1,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Light airy rooms with large windows opening to canyon views 
in this 4 bed 2.5 bath home. Views from the yard & deck 
include Santa Monica, Santa Susana, San Gabriel and San 
Bernardino with snow covered peaks in the winter. Spacious 
rooms and inviting floor plan with views from Master 
bedroom. This 2-story home situated on a quiet street lined 
with spring-blooming pear trees should not be missed. HOA 
includes neighborhood pool, tennis courts and basketball 
courts. Moments to Beverly Glen Circle.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332666

ONE-OF-A-KIND BEVERLY GLEN 
CANYON HIDEAWAY.

WESTSIDE REALTY GROU
Sharalee Flesche 3109679025

1+2
1653 N BEVERLY GLEN

$799,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Incredibly light and bright 1 bd, 1 1/2 ba w/ additional 
sleeping loft. High ceilings, remodeled kitchen and 
bathrooms. Assessor shows this as a 2 bd/1 ba Property. 
This Sale includes additional Parcel APN 4371-007-017 
consisting of Lots 56 and 57 to the rear for an additional 
5,807 sq ft of land. One car garage plus one additional off 
street space. Separate cabin to the rear, perfect place to pen 
your next novel or create an inspired masterpiece. Outdoor 
wooden deck with cross canyon views.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-331374

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Jason Yaselli 310-926-4484

6+8
2841 ROSCOMARE RD

$2,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rarely does an opportunity like this come onto the market 
to develop and create an estate featuring incredible 
architectural design, grand scale, and canyon views within 
prime Bel Air. RTI for a nearly 7000SF foot architectural 
tour-de-force, it is situated on its own private and flat lot, 
with unobstructed canyon views and will feature every luxury 
amenity and designer finish imaginable.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#18-331932

LITTLE HOLMBY FOR THE 
SOPHISTICATED BUYER

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Helene Sherman Wayne (310) 480-0055

3+5
220 LORING AVE

$5,349,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

This uniquely designed home in Little Holmby by famed 
architect Robert L. Earl features grand scale rooms for the 
sophisticated buyer. Spacious downstairs master includes 
charming sitting area, fireplace & an abundance of closets. 
Living room has soaring ceilings with walls of glass opening 
to a private garden with pool, spa, outside bath with shower 
& built-in BBQ.  Upstairs are 2 large en suite bedrooms. At 
same level is extensive attic space with possible potential 
for expansion.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

RARE TRADITIONAL 4+4 IN WESTWOOD 
HILLS ON MONTANA

RODEO REALTY SUNSET
Danielle Duclon 818-631-9290

4+4
11154 MONTANA AVE

$2,695,000 TRADITIONAL

A rare opportunity in highly coveted Westwood Hills, this 
beautiful traditional home is on the market for the first time 
in almost 50 years. 4 beds, 4 baths, 3,126 sf. Property has 
impressively maintained original hardwood floors, shutters, 
built-ins, kitchen w/ island, breakfast nook. Other notable 
features include 4 fireplaces, covered porch, basement, 
2 car garage, side patio, & backyard patio with outdoor 
fireplace. Close to UCLA & located within Warner Elementary 
boundaries. LUNCH SERVED.

Orig Wood Floors, Blt-Ins, Covered Porch

Lunch NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

STUNNING NORTH AND EAST VIEW OF 
LA COUNTRY CLUB AND DOWNTOWN

NELSON SHELTON ERA
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
BBQ+fridge, pool, casita. Media room, study & wine closet. 
Sophisticated master bedroom w/ high ceilings, FP, walk-in 
closet, deck and spa. 4 additional ensuite bedrooms & cozy 
upstairs family room.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch red5895000
11-2

MLS#18-312570

MID MANDEVILLE ARCHITECTURAL 
DREAM - NEW PRICE!

PAC UNION / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

3+3
2829 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,849,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Radiant light-filled design statement w seamless indoor/
outdoor flow. Nestled above the street, walls of glass & 
pitched skylights provide cyn+treetop views. Open flr plan 
w gallery entry & living-dining rm w beamed ceilings. Center 
island kitchen, w breakfast bar, opens to FamRm & flows 
to entertaining patio, pool+garden. Spacious master ste 
down w lrg walk-in closet & luxe bath. Live-work-play space 
upstairs, ideal as office, den or studio +chic gst bed/bath. 
Designers own – Private & Special.

www.2829Mandeville.com

Open red2995000
11-2

MLS#17-287062

SOPHISTICATED NEW CONSTRUCTION 
WWW.304GRETNAGREEN.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

7+6.5
304 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$6,488,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Designer done w/ brick & copper Artisan finish details, 
situated on a centrally located 7355sf lot that’s walled & 
gated for privacy. This home encompasses nearly 6500sf 
on three levels w/ a spacious 2 car garage, 7 bedrooms 
and 6 1/2 half baths! Impeccably executed w/ extensive 
custom woodwork including box beam ceilings, decorative 
wainscoting, art lighting & high-end finishes throughout. The 
magical back yard has a covered lanai, pool-spa, BBQ & 
mature landscaping. This is a coveted offering!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-330624

CLASSIC RALPH LAUREN INSPIRED

HILTON & HYLAND
B. Farrugia A. Lascano 213.905.0051

4+5
242 S CARMELINA AVE

$4,795,000

Set on a tree-lined street, behind a white picket fence, 
this quintessential east coast traditional is inspired by the 
iconic designs of Ralph Lauren. The living room showcases 
a fireplace with a set of French doors that opens to the 
entertainer's terrace.  A quaint den features a custom 
bookshelf and double hung windows that only add to the 
charm and elegance of this home. The large dining room is 
great for hosting large or intimate events.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-332488

ELEGANT TRI-LEVEL PENTHOUSE 
TOWNHOUSE IN BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

2+2.5
11733 MONTANA AVE #216

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bedrooms + 2.5 bath w/ approx. 1780 sqft. Extremely 
quiet rear unit w/ 1 common wall and tones of greenery 
views. Large private patio + expansive sundeck. Hardwood 
floors. Open Kitchen, inside laundry, side by side parking 
w/ guest spots.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

E. Coast Trad. New Remodel Light-filled, open floor plan.  Chef's kitchen w/ Calacatta marble countertops and 
Viking Appl.  French doors from fm rm leading outside to a lrg patio w/ built-in BBQ,

5+5.5
2520 GRANVILLE AVE

$2,498,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL
Open NEW2-4

KELLER WILLIAMS SMLeah Melika 310 425 9742

SINGLE FAMILY HOME WITH 2 
DETACHED UNITS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
JAMES HANCOCK (310)777-6351

4+3
1855 BARRY AVE

$1,750,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Fantastic Opportunity to own your own home w/ extra 
income from 2 detached 1+1 Units!  Prime West LA 
Location, perfect for Owner User, Investor or Developer!  
Main residence w/ 3 Bdrms + 1.5, Bright LR w/ wd flrs & FP, 
Formal Dining, large Kit w/ laundry, separate priv back yd & 
Lg gated front yd w/ picket fence.  Units located over garage 
w/ separate entrance, Living Rm, Kit & Bdrm. BONUS: Main 
Residence & One Unit will be delivered Vacant at the Close 
of Escrow!   Opportunity Knocks only Once!

Bring or Send your Clients!

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-332178

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
R. Mishkind | K. Klotz 310-749-4201
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

$2,225,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy stunning ocean views from this sophisticated 3BD / 
2BA condo in ~1,400 SF. A full story above street level this 
pristine remodeled unit is perfect for indoor/outdoor living & 
entertaining.Open floor plan w/ travertine floors, marble/onyx 
baths,gourmet kitchen.There is a two-way fireplace in living/
master bath.Ocean views from the kitchen/living/dining/
master bedroom;all w/access to a huge patio via sliding 
glass doors.2 side-by-side pkg spaces, storage,controlled 
access bldg.

www.311oceanave104.com

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-326620

STUNNING MODERN FARMHOUSE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alexandra Pfeifer 3106503540

7+7
15281 DE PAUW ST

$7,100,000 MODERN

Stunning Modern Farmhouse, recently built by renowned 
Palisades Builder R&R Construction! Situated on idyllic 
Potrero Canyon Rim w/ Queen's Necklace views, this 
Impressive 6Bd+Office, 7Ba property spans almost 6,000sq.
ft, plus an 1,100sq.ft Garage! Entertainer's dream complete 
w/ European wide plank French Oak, porcelain tile on decks 
& balconies & custom Euro veneer built-ins.Kitchen perfect 
for any Chef; Wolf, Bosch, &SubZero appliances. Rooftop 
Deck offering 360º views. Don't Miss this Gem

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-313536

WWW.1224VILLAWOODS.COM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 310-230-3707

4+4
1224 VILLA WOODS DR

$5,700,000 TRADITIONAL

A rare find in the sought-after Will Rogers Park neighborhood.  
Nestled behind a privacy hedge, this home provides a 
peaceful respite from the demanding pace of the city. 
The modest Farmhouse exterior belies the elegance and 
sophistication of its upgraded, Mid-Century interior spaces. 
Each wing of the home opens through sliding Fr. Drs. to 
the outdoor room w/sandstone patio, FP and BBQ under 
the vaulted pavilion covering. Expansive yard w/pool. An 
exquisite home in a unique, sylvan setting.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-332410

EL MEDIO BLUFFS OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER
Holly Davis 310.230.7377

4+2
725 ALMAR AVE

$3,350,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Fabulous property conveniently located in the El Medio 
Bluffs offers choices to keep and update existing two stories 
4  BR, 2 BA. Home or build new utilizing the HUGE 10,050 
sq ft lot with an amazing private back yard with pool. Close 
proximity to beach, transportation, schools, churches and 
temples, and recreation, including the 'Coming Soon' Caruso 
Palisades Village.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

A GEM IN THE PALISADES BLUFFS

CB PACIFIC PALISADES
EDDIE KAYE/JILL JENSEN 310.339.1668

3+1.75
15232 DE PAUW ST

$3,125,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare opportunity in the Potrero Canyon Bluffs of Pacific 
Palisades. Beautiful, move-in condition SFR. Traditional 
home with 3BR and 1 3/4BA, Family Room, Office. Hwd 
floors, 2 Fireplaces, Private yard, Patio. Plans for a new 
home w/ full basement & roof deck are available. Currently 
in review w/ LADBS. Move in now, build your dream home 
later or spec build as a developer. Just minutes from our new 
village, hiking trails and the ocean. Only exciting possibilities 
at this desirable location.

www.15232depauw.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-328224

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3106631446

4+2
839 ENCHANTED WAY

$2,775,000 CONTEMPORARY

Come experience one of the best streets in the Palisades, 
Enchanted Way.  This 2.376 sq ft traditional home, has 
everything you are looking for with amazing queens necklace 
ocean views, a very spacious 9,348 sq ft all flat lot (room for 
pool) with fantastic open space behind you, that makes your 
yard feel even larger.  Roof is approximately 7 years old.  This 
4 bedroom (or 3 bed + office), 2 bath home is perfect to move 
right in or remodel.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-329738

BEAUTIFUL CHARMING TRADITIONAL!

PACIFIC UNION INTL
Debby Harrington 310-454-5519

3+2.5
14820 W SUNSET

$2,290,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Feel at home in this charming Traditional 3 bedroom, 2.5 
bath Huntington Palisades home! Conveniently located just 
minutes to town and the upcoming "Caruso Development" 
in the Palisades Village. Home features a spacious kitchen, 
dining room and living room with fireplace. French doors 
separate the living room from the third bedroom, bath and 
den. Perfect for entertaining. Enjoy outdoor living in the large 
grassy backyard with deck. Recently added (approx. 7 years 
ago) dual-paned windows.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-318348

PALISADES COASTAL LIVING AND 
OCEAN VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310-481-4342

3+3
16625 MARQUEZ TER

$3,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Own Extraordinary. This re-imagined 2012 rebuilt 
contemporary traditional home sits at the end of a lquiet 
cul-de-sac street. Designer done with high-end finishes and 
spacious indoor/outdoor, open floor plan, the move-in ready 
home has well-proportioned rooms, thriving lush gardens 
and panoramic ocean and coastal views. Features include; 
Natural stone/granite surfaces, chef's kitchen, hardwood 
floors, den/office, over-sized 2-car garage, solar power and 
more. Close to Marquez Charter Elementary.

www.MarquezView.com

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-332202

UNOBSTRUCTED OCEAN, MOUNTAIN & 
CANYON VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Barbara Adler 201-562-9727

3+3
1934 PALISADES DR

$1,589,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

End unit townhome in Vista Del Mar, probably the nicest 
complex in the Highlands. Only 25 homes situated on 5.5 
acres bathed in natural light, with private balcony or patio 
off every room. Master Bedroom suite w/ FPL and 7 closets. 
Upstairs are two guest bedrooms. In the canyon is the 
Highland's most beautifully set heated pool, spa & paddle 
tennis court. Direct access two car garage. Loads of guest 
parking and storage. Earthquake insurance, maintenance, 
landscaping, water and 24 hour security.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332758

BEAUTIFUL 3 BR, 3 BA CONDO FULLY 
RENOVATED WITH GREAT VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Michael Mikail (310) 617-6272

3+3
17350 W SUNSET #201

$1,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous Fully remodeled 3 BR,3 BA Condo for sale 
at prestigious Edgewater Towers in Pacific Palisades. It 
features beautiful ocean views, a great open floor plan, 
newly renovated bedrooms,bathrooms, expanded 
kitchen,hardwood flrs thru out,pre wired for a 7.1 home 
theater system. This condo is in immaculate condition 
and move-in ready. Great for entertaining and hosting 
parties. Edgewater Towers is Located across the street from 
Gladstones on Ocean, offers its residents a wide range of 
amenities

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING WHITEWATER OCEAN 
VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dolly Niemann 310-230-3706

2+1.5
18125 COASTLINE DR

$1,295,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Relax and watch the ever changing pink & purple sunrise, 
the orange & red sunset. Delight as the dolphins leap right 
before your eyes. Two fabulous decks, a great room w/ 
floor to ceiling windows, & a terrific open kitchen privide an 
easy venue for entertaining, all with a focus on the VIEW. 
Downstairs, two spacious bedrooms open to the second 
deck. Laundry in the unit. Tram or stairs provide access. 2 
car parking. This is coastal living at its very finest, private & 
away from it all.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Washer/Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

END UNIT - FEELS LIKE A HOME

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 3102307373

2+2.5
1640 MICHAEL LN

$1,252,000 CONTEMPORARY

Immaculate end unit town home in the Michael Lane Villas 
with ample and easy parking for guests nearby. Beautiful 
patio greets you as you enter the bright foyer. Large living 
room with wd floors, frplc & soaring ceilings. Ascend the 
steps to a spacious dining & breakfast/den area off the 
bright kitchen, plus a powder room. Two suites on the upper 
level incl master w/hi ceilings, frplc & walk-in closet. Pvt 
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
The all new kitchen provides top of the line finishes and 
amenities with easy access to a beautiful private back 
yard.The home also features a nice sized basement, large 
bedrooms, new baths with custom features and large closet 
areas. The Master Suite affords views of downtown.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

1ST TIME ON MARKET IN 80+YEARS

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Loveland Carr Properties 323-460-7606

4+3
615 S HIGHLAND AVE

$1,689,000 SPANISH

Take a step back in time when entering this historic Spanish 
Colonial Revival designed by renowned architect Donald 
Uhl. Period details are abundant in the entry which boasts 
a beautiful stained glass window, tiled floor and stunning 
magnesite stairs. The grand scale living room offers stenciled 
beams and a handsome Spanish tiled fireplace surround. The 
formal dining room  accesses the charming courtyard with 
outdoor fireplace and Spanish tiled fountain.

615SHighland.com

Lunch NEW11-2

COUNTRY ENGLISH IN WINDSOR 
SQUARE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Kirk Gerou 323.819.7954

3+2
203 N LUCERNE BLV

$1,650,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Located in prime Windsor Square and just one block west 
of Larchmont Blvd lies this quaint and cozy Country English 
Cottage. With it's arched entryway, hardwood floors, wood 
burning fireplace and beautiful garden this is the home to 
relax and unwind with a good book or good conversation 
with friends on the back deck. The idyllic setting also sets 
the stage for al fresco dining under the stars. Conveniently 
located to the many shops, restaurants and sites of Hancock 
Park.

washer/dryer, stove, refrigerator

Open NEW11-2 633

3 HOMES WITH VIEWS LEFT AT THE 
ROSEWOOD!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1111

3+3.5
5010 ROSEWOOD AVE

$1,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Rosewood - an intimate collection of 4 new architectural 
SFR w/3 BD + Loft, 3.5 BA in Hancock Park. Featuring high-
end designer finishes w/Porcelanosa tiles, incredible cook's 
kitchen w/German-Import Leicht Cabinetry & large windows 
for abundant natural light. 2-car attached garage w/direct 
entry & dumbwaiter for convenience. Incredible volume w/
approx. 17 ft. ceilings on main living level. Spectacular loft 
opens to a private outdoor patio w/dramatic views of the city 
& Griffith Observatory.

fridge, stove, microwave, w/d hookup

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332630

STYLISH SPANISH BUNGALOW

KW LARCHMONT
Peter V Buonocore 323-762-2561

3+3
523 N NORTON AVE

$1,195,000 1sty-SPANISH

Spanish bungalow w/ separate permitted guest/rental 
apartment in the heart of Larchmont Village. Lushly 
landscaped yard. Main house w/ lrg covered patio has 2 
bdrms, 2 bathrms & separate office/sitting rm off master 
bdrm. LR w/ decorative Batchelder fpl, FDR, remodeled 
kit w/ antique O'Keefe & Merritt stove & brkfast nook.  
Remodeled bathrooms. Legal guest unit w/ LR, bdrm, kit 
& bathrm. Separate annex perfect for home office.  1 car 
garage. Central heat/air, retrofitted foundation & much more.

www.523Norton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-329804

SLEEK, GORGEOUSLY REMODELED 
ESTATE IN HANCOCK PARK PROPER

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

4+3.5
319 S MCCADDEN PL

$3,999,500 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Elegant entry leads to bright, window-filled formal dining 
rm and stylish step down living rm, intimate paneled library. 
Gourmet kitchen with center island, media rm & breakfast 
area , 600+ bottle wine room, resort-like grassy backyard 
with pool, spa, pergola-covered patio & outdoor kitchen. 
Upstairs, 4 bedrms/3 lux baths. 2 bedrms share a new hall 
bath &  front facing bedrm has ensuite bath. Master suite 
includes enormous luxury bath & separate WC. Fab guest 
house w/ kitchen & bath. A/C, HPOZ.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#18-331256

MAGNIFICENT VILLA!

KWDTLA / KWHH
The Sunset Team 3102743900

5+5
6132 WARNER DR

$3,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Magnificent Mediterranean Villa. Located on a very desirable 
and quiet, tree-lined street, with no power lines. This 
beautiful property offers 5 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms, step 
down living room with exposed beams, hardwood floors 
and an abundance of closet space. Chef's kitchen features 
S/S appliances, central island, granite counters and eating 
peninsula. Family room opens to kitchen and to an amazing 
backyard with large pool and cabana, that can be used as an 
office, guest room or playroom.

www.6132Warner.com

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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SPANISH - CLOSE TO EVERYTHING

COMPASS
Jenna Cooper 323.481.0644

3+2.5
331 N KILKEA DR

$2,499,000 1sty-SPANISH

Spanish w fabulous floor plan + unbeatable location in 
this 3+2.5 w guesthouse + spa! Superbly updated, with 
unparalleled walkability in LA. The perfect balance of original 
character + modern amenities, expertly executed for today’s 
living. This is the house you have been waiting for - it will 
not last. Hurry!

jennacooperla.com/331kilkea

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-303760

MAGNIFICENT MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

KW DOWNTOWN LA
The Sunset Team 310-274-3900

5+5
6132 WARNER DR

$3,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

Magnificent Mediterranean Villa. Located on a very desirable 
and quiet, tree-lined street, with no power lines. This 
beautiful property offers 5 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms, step 
down living room with exposed beams, hardwood floors 
and an abundance of closet space. Chef's kitchen features 
S/S appliances, central island, granite counters and eating 
peninsula. Family room opens to kitchen and to an amazing 
backyard with large pool and cabana, that can be used as an 
office, guest room or playroom.

www.6132Warner.com

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#18-332664

SPANISH DUPLEX WITH STUDIO/
WORKSPACE

KW LARCHMONT
RED Real Estate Group

6406 W 6TH ST
$2,299,000 SPANISH

Situated on the most serene section of 6th Street, this 
2-story duplex is designed to maximize the ideal living/work 
space. Entrances to both units are situated for complete 
privacy from one other. Ultimate work space/guest suite 
that can easily be transformed to working garage. Each unit 
feat. 3 bd/2 ba, fireplace, high ceilings, hardwood floors, & 
modern kitchens. French doors open to covered porch & 
landscaped yard. Moments from The Grove, Beverly Center 
& famed restaurants in Beverly Hills!

6406sixthstreet.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#18-332414

FABULOUS BRIGHT AND SUNNY 
2-STORY HOME

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartmam 323-860-4245

6+5
337 N FORMOSA AVE

$10,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Center hall leads to large elegant formal entertaining rooms, 
family room and library/study. 6 BR/4.75 BA. Beautifully 
remodeled gourmet kitchen with huge breakfast room, 
offers granite counter tops and built-ins. Lots of closets 
throughout, hardwood floors, separate laundry room, central 
HVAC. Fantastic neighborhood.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,W/D,Rang/Oven,Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-321498

GREAT NEW PRICE!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
N. Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259

3+2
435 N FORMOSA AVE

$6,750 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeously remodeled Traditional home on a beautiful tree 
lined street. Lovely bright LR w/ coved ceilings, stone wall 
fireplace & picturesque window, formal DR overlooks the 
front porch with large flower planters. Impeccable kitchen 
boasts brand new stainless steel appliances & breakfast 
area. 3 BR/2 BA. Step outside to an inviting verdant back 
yard with sparkling pool & spa. Gleaming hardwood floors, 
central AC, spacious closets and 2-car garage complete this 
home ready for a new tenant.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open red7000
11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#18-332706

REMODELED 2BR/2BA BUNGALOW IN 
HOLLYWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

2+2
1398 N SERRANO AVE

$649,000

This open-concept sunlit home has 2BR/2BA on the first 
floor and a large living area on the second floor. Located 
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
previously celebrity owned modern Spanish Hollywood 
Hills view home.   Exceptional functionality & style flow 
throughout this incredible opportunity.  Don’t miss it.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-331908

UPDATED TRADITIONAL IN 
BEACHWOOD CANYON

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Jeremy Fischer 323-821-2966

3+2
2470 N GOWER ST

$1,425,000 TRADITIONAL

Updated traditional single family residence located in 
Beachwood Canyon. The first floor features 3 beds and 
2 baths along with a large living room, dining room, and 
kitchen. The lower level media room could also be used 
as an additional bedroom. The property also includes an 
outdoor patio/balcony with canyon views and a 2 car garage.

Open Tuesday 11am-2pm

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302708

EMOTIONAL BEACHWOOD SPANISH - 
NEW PRICE!

DEASY/PENNER
Geoff Clark 323-459-3845

4+4
2752 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$2,099,000 3sty-SPANISH

With stunning canyon & city vus, this fully remodeled 1927 
HollywoodLand Spanish is an exhilarating blend of vintage 
elegance & modern day convenience. Dramatic 2 story living 
rm w/ soaring beamed ceilings & beautiful period detail. 
Open plan ktchn & dining. Large master bedrm w/ stellar 
vus & sitting area w/ fireplace. Amazing media rm w/ stained 
glass windows would also make a great recording studio or 
office. The sizable outdoor terrace is perfect for entertaining 
w/ built-in BBQ.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,W/D

Open red2175000
11-2

34 Los Angeles Southwest Single Family

MLS#18-322734

RENOVATED CRAFTSMAN CLASSIC

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Michael Rodgers 310-954-0548

3+2
3660 4TH AVE

$829,500 CRAFTSMAN

Newly renovated throughout. This beautiful home features 
all new systems, fixtures and finishes in a wonderful open 
floor plan. Features include a new roof,new paint, new HVAC 
System. New kitchen with Steel Appliances with Quartz 
stone counters and Modena Blanco cabinetry, new Patina 
flooring, new carpet, new laundry room, new hardwood 
flooring, new electrical systems, new bath fixtures and 
high end finishes and all new doors and windows. New 
landscaping and hardscape A most desired area.

Blt-Ins,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332586

RENOVATED CRAFTSMAN STYLE SFR 
WITH 4 BED + 2 BATH!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Danny Mahelka 213.359.4097

4+2
1452 W VERNON AVE

$575,000 CRAFTSMAN

Beautifully redone craftsman with 4 bedrooms + 2 bathrooms. 
A very spacious large living room and dining room greet you 
from the front door. The dining room features built in hutch 
with stained glass, step through to the kitchen with all new 
cabinetry, tile floors, stainless steel appliances including 
refrigerator, range/oven, hood fan, and dishwasher. Separate 
large laundry room off the kitchen complete with washer & 
dryer. Hardwood floors grace the entire home.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,

Open NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

STUNNING 7BR SPANISH VILLA 
W/18000+ SQ FT LOT PRIME TARZANA

CB SHERMAN OAKS
Florence Silver 8189290265

7+6
5352 CALVIN AVE

$2,399,000 2sty-SPANISH

Custom Blt/Huge lot! 2story LR ceilings,travertine/wood 
floors, transom windows & FP. Granite cooks kitchen, center 
isle, stainless appliances, Sub-zero fridge, two dishwashers, 
two ovens, two sinks, professional range/grill, and wine 
cooler opens to FR w/beamed ceilings, wood/gas burning 
fireplace. Media room w/surround sound, office/library.  
Master suite w/FP, sitting area,cedar closet,spa tub/steam 
shower. in BBQ center, heaters, speakers, ceiling fans,  pool/
spa, large sports court.

Stainless Steel Appliances,Sub Zero, BBQ

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-316014

NESTLED BEHIND THE PRIVATE GATES 
OF MULHOLLAND PARK ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Ziv Gabay David Kramer 310.751.0145

5+7
19220 ALLANDALE DR

$3,199,000

A grand double height entry way leads you into the beautiful 
living room, office and dining room. The indulgent chefs 
kitchen shares an open floor plan with the family room and 
an adjacent wet bar. A beautiful resort style entertainers 
pool and yard await in the outdoors along with built in BBQ. 
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